

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.203 OF 2010

M.K.SHARMA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

[ Kanchan Jain ]  
Assistant Registrar

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar