

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.203 OF 2010

M.K. SHARMA & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi,Addl.Adv.Genl.,Rajasthan
Mr. D.K. Devesh,Adv.
Mr. Sahil S. Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this petition on 3rd December, 2010.

To be taken up below T.C. (C) No.22 of
2001.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar